
POSTO CLUBE NOME LF MODALIDADE ESCALÃO OBS

1 CTDS António Cardoso Ferreira 15232 ISSF: P10 HS

2 acrFM Martim Filipe Alves Soares 16703 ISSF: C10 HJA

3 SCP João Miguel de Oliveira Peixoto 17099 ISSF: P10 HS

4 GCP Sara Maria S R Antunes 533 ISSF: C10 SS

5

16/03/2025

PROVA C10 - P10

ENTRADA - 09:00 HORAS



POSTO CLUBE NOME LF MODALIDADE ESCALÃO OBS

1 CTDS António Cardoso Ferreira 15232 FPT: CCArt HS

2 CTDS António Cesário Mendes Moura 13523 FPT: CCArt HV

3 CTDS Maria Helena Cosme Ramires 14741 FPT: CCArt SV

4 acrFM Martim Filipe Alves Soares 16703 FPT: CCArt HJA

5 CTDS Leandro Cardoso Pinto 17878 FPT: CCArt HS

6 RCTV Paulo Jorge da S T Machado 16172 FPT: CCArt HV

7 STBA Telmo João Anjos Dias 17713 FPT: CCArt HS

8 RCTV Miguel Filipe Prata Gonçalves 18177 FPT: CCArt HS

9 RCTV Celestino Fernando M L Ferreira 13777 FPT: CCArt HV

10 CTDS Jose Costa Giraldo 11023 FPT: CCArt HV

11 CTDS Osvaldo Almeida Silva 12214 FPT: CCArt HV

12 CTDS José Vicente Pinto 15629 FPT: CCArt HS

13 CTDS Maria Inês de Oliveira Fernandes 17795 FPT: CCArt SJA

14 CTDS Maria Raquel Fernandes Oliveira 17808 FPT: CCArt SS

15 CTDS Luís Filipe Lima da Silva 17974 FPT: CCArt HS

16 CTDS Carlos Bruno Santos Moreira 17006 FPT: CCArt HS

17 CTDS José Carlos Antunes Moreira 16764 FPT: CCArt HV

18 CTDS Mário Manuel de Oliveira Lopes 16774 FPT: CCArt HS

19 CTDS Luís Manuel M de Araújo Pizarro 16763 FPT: CCArt HV

20

ENTRADA - 09:00 HORAS

PROVA Ccart 4,5"

16/03/2025



POSTO CLUBE NOME LF MODALIDADE ESCALÃO OBS

1 CTDS António Cardoso Ferreira 15232 FPT: CProdução P 30T HS

2 CTDS António Cesário Mendes Moura 13523 FPT: CProdução P 30T HV

3 CTDS Maria Helena Cosme Ramires 14741 FPT: CProdução P 30T SV

4 acrFM Martim Filipe Alves Soares 16703 FPT: CProdução P 30T HJA

5 acrFM Luís Filipe Mesquita Soares 16720 FPT: CProdução P 30T HS

6 CTGaia José Luís da Costa Silva 16476 FPT: CProdução P 30T HV

7 CTDS Ana Paula de Paiva Ribeiro Seabra 13376 FPT: CProdução P 30T SV

8 RCTV Leandro Dinis Prata Marques 14938 FPT: CProdução P 30T HS

9 CTDS José Manuel F da Silva Melo 13735 FPT: CProdução P 30T HV

10 RCTV Ricardo Filipe Coimbras Loureiro 13936 FPT: CProdução P 30T HS

11 RCTV Celestino Fernando M L Ferreira 13777 FPT: CProdução P 30T HV

12 CTDS Antonio Filipe Pereira Rocha 12109 FPT: CProdução P 30T HS

13 CTF José Filipe Macedo Campeão 17847 FPT: CProdução P 30T HS

14 CTF Francisco Bettencourt P M Sá 16430 FPT: CProdução P 30T HV

15 CTDS Mário Manuel de Oliveira Lopes 16774 FPT: CProdução P 30T HS

16

16/03/2025

PROVA Carabina Produção 30 Tiros

ENTRADA - 09:00 HORAS



POSTO CLUBE NOME LF MODALIDADE ESCALÃO OBS

1 CTDS António Cesário Mendes Moura 13523 ISSF: PSTD HV

2 acrFM Luís Filipe Mesquita Soares 16720 ISSF: PSTD HS

3 CTDS Antonio Henrique Carola Amaral 11174 ISSF: PSTD HV

4 CTGaia José Luís da Costa Silva 16476 ISSF: PSTD HV

5 CTDS Pedro Azevedo Dinis 14945 ISSF: PSTD HS

6 CTDS Osvaldo Almeida Silva 12214 ISSF: PSTD HV

7 CTDS Mario Miguel da Silva Borges 17108 ISSF: PSTD HV

8 CTDS José Vicente Pinto 15629 ISSF: PSTD HS

9 CTDS Sérgio Baiorte Baltazar 16762 ISSF: PSTD HS

10 CTDS Mário Manuel de Oliveira Lopes 16774 ISSF: PSTD HS

16/03/2025

PROVA PStd

ENTRADA - 14:30 HORAS


